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Oct 0.72 1.64 1.39 0.72 1.64 1.39 51% 43% 51% 43%
Nov 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.22 2.64 1.89 100% 50% 64% 46%
Dec -- 0.63 0.36 -- 3.27 2.25 -- -- -- --
Jan -- 0.66 0.87 -- 3.93 3.12 -- -- -- --
Feb -- 0.77 0.4 -- 4.7 3.52 -- -- -- --
Mar -- 1.07 0.39 -- 5.77 3.91 -- -- -- --
Apr -- 2.25 0.51 -- 8.02 4.42 -- -- -- --
May -- 3.16 0.62 -- 11.18 5.04 -- -- -- --
Jun -- 2.85 1.68 -- 14.03 6.72 -- -- -- --
Jul -- 2.18 2.18 -- 16.21 8.9 -- -- -- --

Aug -- 1.68 3.01 -- 17.89 11.91 -- -- -- --
Sep -- 1.31 0.51 -- 19.2 12.42 -- -- -- --


